

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Fontenot to Reengrossed House Bill No. 724 by Representative Bagley

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 3, at the beginning of line 10, delete "the South Louisiana Economic Council," and
3 insert "the South Louisiana Planning and Development Commission,"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 4, line 14, after "The" and before "Subfund" delete "South Louisiana Economic
6 Council" and insert "South Central Planning and Development Commission"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 4, line 15, after "the" and before "or its successor" delete "South Louisiana
9 Economic Council," and insert "South Central Planning and Development Commission,"